

Cola Wealth Advisors Sponsors Spring Valley High School 53rd Annual Military Ball

Cola Wealth Advisors sponsored Spring Valley High School's 53rd Annual Military Ball, celebrating AFJROTC cadets' leadership and service achievements.

COLUMBIA, SOUTH CAROLINA, UNITED STATES, June 5, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Cola Wealth Advisors recently sponsored Spring Valley High School's 53rd Annual Military Ball, an esteemed event hosted by the Air Force Junior Reserve Officer Training Corps (AFJROTC).

Major Gregory Perry, the AFJROTC instructor at Spring Valley High School, invited Cola Wealth to support this prestigious event, recognizing the firm's commitment to community engagement and youth development. The Military Ball celebrated the achievements of the cadets and highlighted their dedication to leadership and service.



Cola Wealth Advisors, a wealth management firm based out of Lexington, SC, takes great pride in supporting the ROTC students of Spring Valley High School. The firm's sponsorship of the Military Ball underscores its unwavering dedication to empowering and encouraging the next generation of pilots, leaders, and responsible citizens.

"We were honored to support the AFJROTC at Spring Valley High School," said a representative of Cola Wealth Advisors. "These young cadets exemplify the values of leadership, service, and commitment, which are vital for success in both military and civilian careers. Our sponsorship of Spring Valley's Military Ball is a testament to our belief in the potential of these remarkable students and our commitment to their future endeavors."

The Spring Valley High School AFJROTC program has a long-standing tradition of excellence, providing students with the skills and knowledge necessary for success in both military and civilian careers. More information about the AFJROTC at Spring Valley High School can be found here.

For further information about Cola Wealth Advisors and their community initiatives, please visit https://www.colawealth.com/community-and-giving.

Erin Miller
Cola Wealth Advisors
+1 (803) 748-7666
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/717514717

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.